The Skytron TR-7 Series brings revolutionary  LED
technology to exam and procedure lighting.  With its
advanced thermal management system, integrated
dimming controls, brilliant light output, and compact housing,
the TR-7 meets the stringent requirements of both hospital
designers and practitioners.
LED Examination Lights
Features:

This allows a clear recognition of different color planes within the tissue.
The illuminated area appears natural and contrasted.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Model #
TR-7F, 120V 50/60HZ, Mobile Floor Stand D15-174-200
TR-7W, 100V 50/60HZ Wall Mount D15-175-200
TR-7C, 100-240V 50/60HZ, Ceiling Mount, 6” VST for 96”-102” Ceiling Height D15-170-190
TR-7C, 100-240V 50/60HZ, Ceiling Mount, 12” VST for 103”-110” Ceiling Height D15-170-200
TR-7C, 100-240V 50/60HZ, Ceiling Mount, 20” VST for 111”-118” Ceiling Height D15-170-210
TR-7C, 100-240V 50/60HZ, Ceiling Mount, 28” VST for 119”-126” Ceiling Height D15-170-220
5085 Corporate Exchange Blvd. SE • Grand Rapids, MI 49512
1-800-SKYTRON (759-8766) • email: info@skytron.us
MAR-B-0030 REV1 1/14
PN L2-010-81